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Current Account

= uN3.5uA N e qulan 1111 Yow wseTaws 10110 g:gjof Pages 12
= Thailand PRCR) & MuUdIAIY
§ : Branch
: ) ) WA s 413-6-01529-1
w3 UswnduWus A, (Wuswlsnnm) Account No.
duv.AlsyNdNWUS 32.uA. A1aInate a.diay Jun 31/07/2563 anadu THB
A.uuavAn Date ) Currency
awadiasmuasain Wduy 0.00
wuavals 43000 (Loan] Limit
Thailand aanoa e TaN* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
249,207
u/idau/d suNIS faduw wisavda naudu/dnidu uaanuda ERLTR] v;vhnunw
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Baiance Branch Teller
5 B/F uaaunul 979.00
\&/07/2563  CWCH uiw aflue fuda 10400844 979.00 0.00 0413 561506
02/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00 15,300.00 108682 931000
02/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 19,300.00 108662 931000
02/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 19,900.00 108682 931000
03/07/2563 CWTRC 4130515489 10400846 6,300.00 13,600.00 0413 581571
03/07/2563 CWTRC 4130391801 10400845 9,000.00 4,600.00 0413 581571
10/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,620.00 6,220.00 108682 931000
10/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 8,170.00 108682 931000
10/07/2563 CWCH uo afiTwa Fuda 10400847 4,600.00 3,570.00 0413 561506
13/07/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong ) 3,570.00 0.00 0413 93999
15/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 2,000.00 108682 931000
15/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 2,500.00 108682 931000
07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 2,740.00 108682 931000
' q'ff/omsasz BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,360.00 4,100.00 108682 931000
16/07/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 4,100.00 0.00 0413 93999
21/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,200.00 11,200.00 108682 931001
21/07/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 4,800.00 6,400.00 0413 93999
23/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,952.00 8,352.00108682 931001
23/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 20,352.00 108682 931001
24/07/2563 NBDDT TR fr 4130511246 4,800.00 25,152.00 0413 ITBANK
24/07/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 13,952.00 11,200.00 0413 93999
29/07/2563 BPDWT Relations Nong 11,200.00 0.00 0413 93999
30/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,275.00 1,275.00 108682 931001
30/07/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,525.00 3,800.00 108682 931001
uaamuia 3,800.00
smWsNeaudu 9 51815 58,501.00 C >
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht 7/ 7 y/
s T R o
iasawaiduniAu (Unclear Chag.) 0 ERTLRY 0.00 M'Rﬁgmﬁ d'mw
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* aanui A arauitfo lusmlunisuil (Accrued Interest Payable)




